Capital Gain/Loss APR 2023

Client : N3600-NOMAN HUSSAIN UIN: 42201-1163287-1 APR-2023

Inventory Based Capital Gain/Loss Detail Report - No. of Days

Settlement Date | CDS Account No. Symbol Taxable Quantity Capiltal Gain/(Loss) No. of Days CGT Slab (%) Provisional CGT
03-04-2023 272776 TELE 7,000 (3,062.83) 3
7,000 (3,062.83)

CGT Gain/Loss Report Non-Inventory Based

Settlement Date REGULAR DFC TFC NDM CSF SIFC IPO Total Profit / (Loss) Provisional CGT
06-04-2023 (606.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (606.89)
(606.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (606.89)

Grand Total Current Month Grand Total Previous Month

Net Gain/(Loss) (3,669.72) Gain/(Loss) (25,420.74)

Gross Capital Gain 0.00 CGT 0.00

Gross CGT 0.00

Net CGT 0.00

Grand Total As of reporting Month Grand Total Previous Month

Capital Gain/(Loss) Allocation 0.00 Non Payments 0.00

Net Capital Gain/(Loss) (29,090.45)

CGT Payable/(Refund) 0.00

Grand Total As of reporting Month

Gross CGT Payable/(Refund) 0.00
Non Payment Adjustment 0.00
Net CGT Payable/(Refund) 0.00
Total CGT 0.00
Collected CGT 0.00
CGT Short Fall 0.00
CGT Gain/Loss Report Non-Inventory Based
Buy Sell . . .
Settlement Date | CDS A/C Symbol Mkt : - Capital Gain / (Loss) | CGT Slab % Provisional CGT
Volume Price Value | Expenses I Net Value Volume | Price | Value Expenses Net Value




Capital Gain/Loss APR 2023

Client : N3600-NOMAN HUSSAIN
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CGT Gain/Loss Report Non-Inventory Based

Settlement Date

CDS A/C
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Mkt

Buy
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Volume

Price Value

| Expenses

Net Value

Volume
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Value
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Net Value

Capital Gain / (Loss)

CGT Slab %
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06-APR-23

272776

TELE

REG

6500

7.9836 51893.4

259.4682

52152.8682

6500

7.97

51805

259.025

51545.975

-606.8932




