## Capital Gain/Loss APR 2023

Client: N3600-NOMAN HUSSAIN UIN: 42201-1163287-1 APR-2023

### Inventory Based Capital Gain/Loss Detail Report - No. of Days

Settlement Date	CDS Account No.	Symbol	Taxable Quantity	Capiltal Gain/(Loss)	No. of Days	CGT Slab (%)	Provisional CGT
03-04-2023	272776	TELE	7,000 (3,062.83) 3		3		
			7,000	(3,062.83)			

#### **CGT Gain/Loss Report Non-Inventory Based**

Settlement Date	REGULAR	DFC	TFC	NDM	CSF	SIFC	IPO	Total Profit / (Loss)	Provisional CGT
06-04-2023	(606.89)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(606.89)	
_	(606.89)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(606.89)	

Grand Total Current Month		Grand Total Previous Month	า
Net Gain/(Loss)	(3,669.72)	Gain/(Loss)	(25,420.74
Gross Capital Gain	0.00	CGT	0.00
Gross CGT	0.00		
Net CGT	0.00		
Grand Total As of reporting Month		Grand Total Previous Month	า
Capital Gain/(Loss) Allocation	0.00	Non Payments	0.00
Net Capital Gain/(Loss)	(29,090.45)		
CGT Payable/(Refund)	0.00		
Grand Total As of reporting Month			
Gross CGT Payable/(Refund)	0.00		
Non Payment Adjustment	0.00		
Net CGT Payable/(Refund)	0.00		
Total CGT	0.00		
Collected CGT	0.00		
CGT Short Fall	0.00		

# **CGT Gain/Loss Report Non-Inventory Based**

Settlement Date	CDC A/C	Symbol	N Alet			Buy					Sell			Capital Gain / (Loss)	CCT Slob 9/	Description of COT	4
Settlement Date	CDS A/C	Зупьоі	IVIKU	Volume	Price	Value	Expenses	Net Value	Volume	Price	Value	Expenses	Net Value	Capital Gaill / (LOSS)	CGT SIAD %	Provisional CGT	4

# Capital Gain/Loss APR 2023

Client: N3600-NOMAN HUSSAIN UIN: 42201-1163287-1 APR-2023

## **CGT Gain/Loss Report Non-Inventory Based**

Settlement Date C	CDS A/C	Symbol	Mkt			Buy					Sell			Capital Gain / (Loss)	CCT Slob %	Description of OOT
	CDS A/C	Symbol	IVIKL	Volume	Price	Value	Expenses	Net Value	Volume	Price	Value	Expenses	cpenses Net Value Capital Gain / (Loss) CGTS	CGT Slab %	Provisional CGT	
06-APR-23	272776	TELE	REG	6500	7.9836	51893.4	259.4682	52152.8682	6500	7.97	51805	259.025	51545.975	-606.8932	0	0

User: wba